12020.1④
Top & Bottom contact improves the design flexibility
Tapers on all 4 inner walls
Product length : L=0.5(N-1)+2.5(FH34SRJ)
L=0.5(N-1)+3.5(FH34D)
*N : Number of positions
D
ep

FH34 Series●0.5mm Pitch, 1.0mm above the board Top and Top Bottom Contact, Back-Flip Actuator Flexible Printed Circuit & Flexible Flat Cable ZIF Connectors
3
×Number of contacts
Contact No.1
Polarization MarkCav No.Number of contacts indicator HRS mark
Lot No.
■Connector Dimensions
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts A B C D
FH34SRJ-4S-0.5SH(50) 580-1238-7 50 4 4 1.5 2.53 3.38
FH34SRJ-5S-0.5SH(50) 580-1264-7 50 5 4.5 2 3.03 3.88
FH34SRJ-6S-0.5SH(50) 580-1236-1 50 6 5 2.5 3.53 4.38
FH34SRJ-7S-0.5SH(50) 580-1200-0 50 7 5.5 3 4.03 4.88
FH34SRJ-8S-0.5SH(50) 580-1231-8 50 8 6 3.5 4.53 5.38
FH34SRJ-9S-0.5SH(50) 580-1262-1 50 9 6.5 4 5.03 5.88
FH34SRJ-10S-0.5SH(50) 580-1251-5 50 10 7 4.5 5.53 6.38
FH34SRJ-11S-0.5SH(50) 580-1258-4 50 11 7.5 5 6.03 6.88
FH34SRJ-12S-0.5SH(50) 580-1253-0 50 12 8 5.5 6.53 7.38
FH34SRJ-14S-0.5SH(50) 580-1252-8 50 14 9 6.5 7.53 8.38
FH34SRJ-16S-0.5SH(50) 580-1259-7 50 16 10 7.5 8.57 9.38
FH34SRJ-18S-0.5SH(50) 580-1248-0 50 18 11 8.5 9.57 10.38
FH34SRJ-20S-0.5SH(50) 580-1256-9 50 20 12 9.5 10.57 11.38
FH34SRJ-22S-0.5SH(50) 580-1254-3 50 22 13 10.5 11.57 12.38
FH34SRJ-24S-0.5SH(50) 580-1255-6 50 24 14 11.5 12.57 13.38
FH34SRJ-26S-0.5SH(50) 580-1247-8 50 26 15 12.5 13.57 14.38
FH34SRJ-30S-0.5SH(50) 580-1232-0 50 30 17 14.5 15.57 16.38
FH34SRJ-32S-0.5SH(50) 580-1257-1 50 32 18 15.5 16.53 17.38
FH34SRJ-34S-0.5SH(50) 580-1261-9 50 34 19 16.5 17.53 18.38
FH34SRJ-40S-0.5SH(50) 580-1260-6 50 40 22 19.5 20.53 21.38
FH34SRJ-45S-0.5SH(50) 580-1265-0 50 45 24.5 22 23.03 23.88
FH34SRJ-50S-0.5SH(50) 580-1266-2 50 50 27 24.5 25.53 26.38
Note : Tape and reel packaging. (5,000pcs/reel, 500pcs/reel)
           Order by number of reels.
(2.9)
(0.5)

.6
)
(0.15)
(0.15)
D±0.1
(C)
(0.5)
(2.9)
(3.8)
■Connector Dimensions
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts A B C D
FH34D-4S-0.5SH(50) Under developing (Note 1) 4 5 2.5 3.53 4.38
FH34D-6S-0.5SH(50) Under developing (Note 1) 6 6 3.5 4.53 5.38
FH34D-8S-0.5SH(50) Under developing (Note 1) 8 7 4.5 5.53 6.38
FH34D-10S-0.5SH(50) 580-1270-0 50 10 8 5.5 6.53 7.38
FH34D-12S-0.5SH(50) Under developing (Note 1) 12 9 6.5 7.53 8.38
FH34D-14S-0.5SH(50) Under developing (Note 1) 14 10 7.5 8.57 9.38
FH34D-16S-0.5SH(50) Under developing (Note 1) 16 11 8.5 9.57 10.38
FH34D-20S-0.5SH(50) Under developing (Note 1) 20 13 10.5 11.57 12.38
FH34D-24S-0.5SH(50) Under developing (Note 1) 24 15 12.5 13.57 14.38
FH34D-30S-0.5SH(50) Under developing (Note 1) 30 18 15.5 16.53 17.38
Note 1 : Contact positions without HRS No. are currently under developing.
             Please contact HIROSE for detailed information about product variation.
Note 2 : Tape and reel packaging. (5,000pcs/reel, 500pcs/reel)
              Order by number of reels.